
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

CASED & HORIZONTAL INDOOR COILS 

C7BA SERIES

C7BA SERIES CASED INDOOR COIL (ORIFICE)

DESCRIPTION 01824C-A 03036C-A 01824C-B 03036C-B 03642C-B 030C-C 03648C-C 048C-C 060C-C 042C-D 048C-D 060C-D

Replacement Coil Assy 921514 921516 921518 921520 921522 921699 921524 921837 922115 921528 921840 922118

Replacement Cased Coil Assy 921515 921517 921519 921521 921523 921700 921525 921838 922116 921529 921841 922119

Orifice 664048R 664061R 664055R 664067R 664071R 664061R 664067R 664077R 664083R 664071R 664077R 664083R

Distributor 664514R 664761R 664593R 664663R 664771R 664761R 664663R 664777R 664783R 664771R 664777R 664783R

Drainpan 669943R 669943R 669944R 669944R 669944R 669945R 669945R 669945R 669945R 669946R 669946R 669946R

Horizontal Drainpan Kit 920265 920265 920265 920265 920266 920266 920266 920267 920267 920267 920267 920267

Coil Capture Bracket, Front 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R

Coil Capture Bracket, Rear 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R

Door, Upper — — — — — 297243R 297243R 297243R 297243R — — —

Door, Lower — — — — 297162R 297171R 297171R 297172R 297172R — — —

Wrapper 920256 920256 920258 920258 920259 920260 920260 920261 920261 920262 920262 920262

Paint, Touch-Up,Stlg Gr Texture 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598

Please specify the correct Model No., Serial No., and part number(s) when ordering parts from the nearest authorized dealer or service center.



709346D 
(Replaces 709346C)

C7BH SERIES HORIZONTAL CASED INDOOR COIL (ORIFICE)

DESCRIPTION 01824C-A 03036C-A 01824C-B 03036C-B 03642C-B 030C-C 03648C-C 048C-C 060C-C 042C-D 048C-D 060C-D

Replacement Coil Assy — 921773 — 921775 921522 921699 921524 921837 922117 921528 921840 922120

Replacement Cased Coil Assy 921661 921662 921663 921664 921665 921701 921666 921839 922117 921668 921842 922120

Orifice 664048R 664061R 664055R 664067R 664071R 664061R 664067R 664077R 664083R 664071R 664077R 664083R

Distributor 664514R 664761R 664593R 664663R 664771R 664761R 664663R 664777R 664783R 664771R 664777R 664783R

Drainpan 669943R 669943R 669944R 669944R 669944R 669945R 669945R 669945R 669945R 669946R 669946R 669946R

Coil Capture Bracket, Front 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R

Coil Capture Bracket, Rear 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R

Door, Upper — — — — — 297243R 297243R 297243R 297243R — — —

Door, Lower 297152R 297152R 297162R 297162R 297162R 297171R 297171R 297172R 297172R — — —

Wrapper — — 920259 920259 920259 920260 920260 920261 920261 920262 920262 920262

Drainpan, Horizontal 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669856R 669856R 669856R 669856R 669856R

Horizontal Drainpan Extension — — — — 299421R — 299421R 299421R 299421R 299421R 299421R 299421R

Plug (Drainpan) 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R

Plug, Threaded 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R

Paint, Touch-Up,Stlg Gr Texture 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598

Rod,Coil Support 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R

Seal,Foam,Drain Line 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R

Please specify the correct Model No., Serial No., and part number(s) when ordering parts from the nearest authorized dealer or service center.

C7BH SERIES HORIZONTAL CASED INDOOR COIL (TXV)

DESCRIPTION X24C-A X30C-A X36C-A X24C-B X30C-B X36C-B X30C-C X36C-C X42C-C X48C-C X60C-C X48C-D X60C-D

Replacement Coil Assy — — — — — — 922263 922264 922265 922266 922267 922268 922269

Replacement Cased Coil Assy 922244 922246 922256 922245 922247 922249 922248 922250 922251 922252 922254 922253 922255

Txv 669681R 669682R 669683R 669681R 669682R 669683R 669682R 669683R 669684R 669852R 669686R 669852R 669686R

Distributor 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R 664588R

Drainpan 669943R 669943R 669944R 669944R 669944R 669944R 669945R 669945R 669945R 669945R 669946R 669946R 669946R

Plate, Coil Spacing — — — — 2C1122R 2C1122R — — — — — — —

Coil Capture Bracket, Front 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R 295502R

Coil Capture Bracket, Rear 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R 295512R

Door, Upper — — — — — — 297243R 297243R 297243R 297243R 297243R 294244R 294244R

Door, Lower 297152R 297152R 297152R 297162R 297162R 297162R 297171R 297171R 297171R 297171R 297172R — —

Wrapper — — — 920259 920259 920259 920260 920260 920260 920260 920261 920262 920262

Drainpan, Horizontal 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669855R 669856R 669856R 669856R

Horizontal Drainpan Extension — — — — — — — 299421R 299421R 299421R 299421R 299421R 299421R

Plug (Drainpan) 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R 663351R

Plug, Threaded 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R 663663R

Paint, Touch-Up,Stlg Gr Texture 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598 903598

Rod,Coil Support 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R 669100R

Seal,Foam,Drain Line 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R 690030R

Please specify the correct Model No., Serial No., and part number(s) when ordering parts from the nearest authorized dealer or service center.

Specifications & illustrations subject to change without notice or incurring obligations (01/23).
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